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YACHTING MALTA EURILCA MASTERS 18-20-MARCH-2022
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Sail No
215255

218154

210660

201564

213641

198964

7458

220440

216238

211973

148257

160582

ROYAL MALTA YACHT CLUB

A

YACHTING MALTA

ILCA 6 - Results are provisional as of 14:36 on March 20, 2022

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

Division
GRAND MASTER

GRAND MASTER

GREAT GRAND MASTER

MASTER

GRAND MASTER

GREAT GRAND MASTER

APPRENTICE

GREAT GRAND MASTER

GRAND MASTER

GRAND MASTER

GRAND MASTER

LEGEND

HelmName R1 R2 R3
UIf Myrin (2.0) 1.0 1.0
Sean Craig 1.0 20 (4.0)
Walt Spevak 4.0 3.0 3.0
Thomas Thym (6.0) 5.0 2.0
Rob Cage 3.0 (13.0DNF) 9.0
John Reay 5.0 6.0 (10.0)
Alfred Fenech (8.0) 7.0 5.0
Max Hunt 7.0 4.0 6.0
Shirley Gilmore 9.0 8.0 7.0
Ann Loren 10.0 (13.0 DNF) 8.0
John Tabone (13.0DNC) 13.0DNC 13.0DNC

Manuel Mello Champalimaud (13.0 DNC) 13.0DNC 13.0 DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R4
1.0

2.0

(5.0)

4.0

3.0

9.0

8.0

7.0

(10.0)

11.0

6.0

12.0

R5
1.0

2.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

3.0

4.0

(13.0 DNF)

8.0

9.0

13.0 DNF

13.0 DNF

Total
6.0

1.0

20.0

23.0

35.0

33.0

32.0

37.0

42.0

51.0

58.0

64.0

EuriLCA

20

Master
Series 22

Nett
4.0

7.0

15.0

17.0

22.0

23.0

24.0

24.0

32.0

38.0

45.0

51.0

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

Oth

10th

11th

12th



